2017年景宁县机关企事业单位公开招聘编外工作人员拟录用人员公示（二）
	

	
序号
	姓名
	性别
	学历
	报考单位
	报考岗位
	岗位代码
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	总成绩
	名次
	体检情况
	考察情况
	备注

	1
	陈  珍
	女
	本科
	县市场监管局
	工作人员
	08
	62
	83.4
	72.7
	1
	合格
	合格
	　

	2
	雷雅钦
	女
	本科
	县人力社保局
	工作人员
	11
	50
	85.4
	67.7
	1
	合格
	合格
	　

	3
	沈仙丽
	女
	大专
	外舍社区
	工作人员
	24
	59
	79.4
	69.2
	1
	合格
	合格
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